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1     Brian Waters           M2529          1/6    6:27     2:48:48
2     Ed Koontz              M3539         1/17    6:43     2:55:42
3     David Giammar          M3539         2/17    6:45     2:56:51
4     Caleb Hildenbrandt     M2024          1/4    6:50     2:58:46
5     Gregory Jones          M2529          2/6    7:08     3:06:53
6     Steve Torok            M4044          1/7    7:13     3:09:05
7     Jeff Coudron           M3539         3/17    7:18     3:11:15
8     Ron Bonifas            M4549         1/17    7:20     3:11:51
9     David Lin              M3034          1/9    7:20     3:11:56
10    Michael Ellinwood      M3539         4/17    7:23     3:13:22
11    Tim Curtin             M3539         5/17    7:34     3:18:01
12    Paul Balent            M3539         6/17    7:36     3:19:03
13    Jim Lockwood Jr.       M3034          2/9    7:42     3:21:33
14    Robert Jasinski        M4044          2/7    7:46     3:23:09
15    Jim Davidson           M4549         2/17    7:47     3:23:47
16    Bob Blackert           M3539         7/17    7:51     3:25:21
17    Richard Barton         M5559          1/9    7:58     3:28:40
18    Garry Blair            M4549         3/17    8:01     3:29:46
19    Gerard Kelly           M4549         4/17    8:03     3:30:34
20    Amy Marcotte           F2529          1/6    8:05     3:31:33
21    Andrea Moore           F3034          1/5    8:09     3:33:15
22    Kevin Goulding         M2024          2/4    8:10     3:33:51
23    Kevin Hawley           M5054         1/12    8:18     3:37:27
24    Tonya Keyes            F2024          1/1    8:19     3:37:41
25    Donald Webber-Plank    M3539         8/17    8:24     3:39:55
26    Michael Pickens        M3539         9/17    8:26     3:40:32
27    Albert Lavoie          M4549         5/17    8:29     3:42:14
28    David Clark            M5559          2/9    8:32     3:43:19
29    Favian Valencia        M2529          3/6    8:32     3:43:22
30    Jerry Swartzel         M4549         6/17    8:32     3:43:32
31    Richard Gestrich       M4549         7/17    8:34     3:44:11
32    Chouaib Sabri          M2529          4/6    8:39     3:46:23
33    Mark Calcatera         M6064          1/6    8:41     3:47:20
34    Katrina Majeski        F4044          1/5    8:49     3:50:42
35    Richard Nagel          M6064          2/6    8:51     3:51:40
36    Mike Wheller           M5559          3/9    8:51     3:51:43
37    Helen Garen            F4044          2/5    8:51     3:51:45
38    Michelle O'Neill       F4549          1/7    8:52     3:52:16
39    John Lee Farr          M5054         2/12    8:54     3:53:09
40    Dustin Froelich        M2529          5/6    8:57     3:54:05
41    Al Edwards             M5054         3/12    9:01     3:56:11
42    Jim Pintar             M6064          3/6    9:03     3:56:52
43    Holly Schultz          F4044          3/5    9:04     3:57:16
44    Jason Enix             M3034          3/9    9:04     3:57:33
45    Kevin Murray           M4549         8/17    9:07     3:58:28
46    Earl Johnson           M4044          3/7    9:07     3:58:35
47    Leanne Jepson          F4549          2/7    9:07     3:58:36
48    George Brinegar        M3034          4/9    9:08     3:59:04
49    Anita Suttmiller       F4549          3/7    9:09     3:59:30
50    James Straub           M5054         4/12    9:11     4:00:18
51    Michael Barilla        M3539        10/17    9:14     4:01:55
52    Amy Kentner            F3539          1/4    9:15     4:02:11
53    Joan Dinse             F4549          4/7    9:16     4:02:45
54    Christopher Tompkins   M4549         9/17    9:23     4:05:32
55    Stephen Wirick         M5559          4/9    9:23     4:05:42
56    Katie Spiker           F2529          2/6    9:26     4:06:49
57    Brennan Lawall         M2024          3/4    9:28     4:07:56
58    Dale Gauck             M5559          5/9    9:29     4:08:08
59    Brian Wagner           M3539        11/17    9:30     4:08:32
60    Joseph Gilvary         M4044          4/7    9:31     4:08:58
61    Bill Neumann           M4549        10/17    9:35     4:10:43
62    Michael Reynolds       M5559          6/9    9:38     4:12:03
63    Alvin Griffith         M5054         5/12    9:41     4:13:33
64    Robert Whitten         M5054         6/12    9:43     4:14:21
65    Christian Ziegler      M3539        12/17    9:48     4:16:39
66    David Baumann          M4549        11/17    9:50     4:17:36
67    Molly McElfresh        F3539          2/4    9:50     4:17:36
68    Rhonda Stricklett      F3034          2/5    9:54     4:19:00
69    Kimberlie Budzik       F4549          5/7    9:55     4:19:31
70    John Hutson            M3539        13/17    9:56     4:20:06
71    Daniel Schmitt         M3034          5/9   10:00     4:21:38
72    Chris McAllister       M4549        12/17   10:00     4:21:54
73    Rob Runkle             M3539        14/17   10:00     4:21:59
74    Rae Bosio              F4044          4/5   10:01     4:22:14
75    Thomas Susec           M3539        15/17   10:07     4:24:57
76    Guohong Zu             M1519          1/1   10:07     4:25:00
77    Wei Chen               M3034          6/9   10:09     4:25:41
78    Jerry Bey Iii          M3539        16/17   10:10     4:26:15
79    Teresa Damico          F5054          1/6   10:19     4:29:55
80    Thomas Lake            M3034          7/9   10:27     4:33:34
81    Gavin Lumsden          M4044          5/7   10:28     4:33:52
82    Maggie Nafziger        F2529          3/6   10:29     4:34:27
83    Carrie Dino            F3034          3/5   10:29     4:34:27
84    Laura Harris           F5054          2/6   10:35     4:36:58
85    Matthew Smith          M2024          4/4   10:36     4:37:37
86    Matt Furbee            M3034          8/9   10:36     4:37:39
87    Harald Vaessin         M5054         7/12   10:38     4:38:24
88    Craig Burbidge         M3539        17/17   10:39     4:38:55
89    Earl Shanks            M5054         8/12   10:41     4:39:48
90    Paul Snider            M4549        13/17   10:43     4:40:31
91    Jeff Dixon             M4549        14/17   10:44     4:41:13
92    Janet Suttmiller       F5054          3/6   10:47     4:42:25
93    Daniel Zeigler         M5054         9/12   10:48     4:42:45
94    Rusty Jackson          M2529          6/6   10:48     4:42:45
95    Mike Allen             M5559          7/9   10:51     4:44:07
96    Fernando Seleme        M4044          6/7   10:53     4:45:02
97    Dusty Rhoads           M3034          9/9   10:59     4:47:21
98    Cathie Johnson         F5559          1/2   11:01     4:48:29
99    William Johnson        M6064          4/6   11:01     4:48:30
100   Jennifer Williamson    F3539          3/4   11:09     4:51:47
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101   Becca Moore            F3034          4/5   11:09     4:52:05
102   Michael Weber          M5054        10/12   11:34     5:02:45
103   Steve Slattery         M5559          8/9   11:47     5:08:36
104   Robert Dague           M5054        11/12   11:51     5:10:27
105   Jeff Anderson          M4549        15/17   12:05     5:16:11
106   Michael Niebauer       M4044          7/7   12:13     5:19:56
107   Greg Terry             M4549        16/17   12:14     5:20:12
108   Therese Weinberg       F2529          4/6   12:19     5:22:20
109   Suzelle Snowden        F5054          4/6   12:20     5:23:08
110   Julia Schutte          F2529          5/6   12:21     5:23:09
111   Sarah Churchill        F3034          5/5   12:21     5:23:09
112   Debbie Brooks          F3539          4/4   12:21     5:23:09
113   Cathy Woods            F5054          5/6   12:28     5:26:35
114   Lori Davis             F4549          6/7   12:29     5:26:44
115   Alice Schneider        F6064          1/2   12:29     5:26:55
116   Karen Ball             F5559          2/2   12:37     5:30:19
117   Jennifer Niehaus       F2529          6/6   12:37     5:30:19
118   Wayne Bauman           M6064          5/6   12:37     5:30:20
119   Lawrence Lindgren      M5559          9/9   12:37     5:30:20
120   Danette Taulbe         F4549          7/7   12:46     5:34:04
121   Walter Shelly          M4549        17/17   12:47     5:34:41
122   Mary Lenari            F6064          2/2   12:53     5:37:32
123   Susan Roszel           F5054          6/6   12:56     5:38:45
124   Bill Whipp             M6064          6/6   13:14     5:46:41
125   Diane Durden           F4044          5/5   13:29     5:53:01
126   Jim Borgstrom          M7074          1/1   14:40     6:24:00
127   John Connor            M5054        12/12   15:12     6:37:49
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